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East Side Middle School 

2019-2020 PTA Executive Board and SLT 

 

 

President 
 

Junnie Mark-Kobashi 

 junniemark@yahoo.com 

 

Treasurer 
 

Carolyn Bost 

 carolynbost1@mac.com 

 

Assistant Treasurer 
 

Mark Hauser  

 mark.hauser@opco.com 

 

Vice Presidents, 

Communications 
 

Rebecca Gruber  

 rebeccamgruber@gmail.com 

Juliet Ragaishis  

 j.ragaishis@gmail.com 

Rob Tucker  

 rob.tuckernyc@gmail.com 

 

Vice Presidents, 

Fundraising 
 

 

Vice Presidents,  

Internal Affairs 
 

Nancy Held  

 nancyfriendheld@gmail.com 

Kara Fic 

karafic@gmail.com  

Vice Presidents, Community 

Relations & Compliance 
 

Ahou Abroon  

 gasoomekh@hotmail.com 

LeAnne Einhorn  

 leanne.einhorn@yahoo.com 

Recording Secretaries 
 

 

Iraida Berger  

 mysonjake@gmail.com 

Elisa Bourbin  

 ebourbin@yahoo.com 

8th Grade Representatives 
 

Lauren Antonucci 

 lauren@nutritionenergy.com 

Marie Bishko  

 bishkom@yahoo.com 

Wen Li (“Liwen”) 

 wenliwenli@yahoo.com 

 

7th Grade Representatives 
 

Viki Galchen  

  orenviki@yahoo.com 

Julia Kolovarsky 

julia.kolovarsky@gmail.com 

Carla Valencia   

 valenciacarla@hotmail.com 

 

6th Grade Representatives 
 

 

SLT (School Leadership Team) 
 

 

To Be 

Announced 

To Be 

Announced 

To Be 

Announced 


